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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 17:47 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 32.65 736
2. URBAŃCZYK Aleksandra 87 AZS Uł Pł Łódź 32.94 716
3. DRABIK Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 34.41 628
4. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 34.67 614
5. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 34.79 608
6. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 35.23 585
7. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 35.32 581
8. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 35.49 573
9. AŚCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 35.52 571

10. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA SSz 96 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.73 561
11. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.81 557
12. NIEDŹWIEDZKA Małgorzta Sr 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 35.93 552
13. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 35.96 550
14. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 36.14 542
15. KRUSZCZYŃSKA Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 36.68 519
16. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 36.98 506
17. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Płock 37.43 488
18. CIEŚLAK Katarzyna 94 Posnania Poznań 37.67 479
19. CZERSKA Ewa 99 Wankan Legnica 37.72 477
20. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 38.66 443
21. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 38.88 435
22. RUDNICKA Ewa 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 39.63 411
23. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 Wankan Legnica 40.22 393
24. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 WODNIK Police 44.65 287

19 - 23 lat

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 32.65 736
2. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA SSz 96 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.73 561
3. CIEŚLAK Katarzyna 94 Posnania Poznań 37.67 479

17 - 18 lat

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 35.32 581
2. NIEDŹWIEDZKA Małgorzta Sr 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 35.93 552

16 lat

1. DRABIK Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 34.41 628
2. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 34.67 614
3. KĘDZIORA Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 35.23 585
4. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.81 557
5. KRUSZCZYŃSKA Julia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 36.68 519
6. CZERSKA Ewa 99 Wankan Legnica 37.72 477
7. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 WODNIK Police 44.65 287

15 lat

1. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 35.49 573
2. AŚCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 35.52 571
3. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 36.14 542
4. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 38.66 443
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 14, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

14 lat

1. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 34.79 608
2. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 35.96 550
3. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 36.98 506
4. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 PSP Swim Płock 37.43 488
5. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 38.88 435
6. RUDNICKA Ewa 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 39.63 411
7. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 Wankan Legnica 40.22 393


